
 
 

“The Land Marketing Professionals for Over 100 Years” 
Proudly Presents 

 

153.5 Unimproved Acres M/L of High Quality  
 

Plymouth Co. Farmland  
Section 7, Elkhorn Township, Plymouth County, IA 

(Per Original Government Survey) 
 

LIVE PUBLIC AUCTION AND ONLINE BIDDING  
         Online Bidding @ BrockAuction.com & Click on  
  

Friday, July 8, 2022 @ 10:00 AM 
 SALE TO BE HELD AT THE FARM SITE 

TERMS: CASH NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS CLERK: BACI 

"The Midwest's Largest and Fastest Growing Auction Company with 4 Generations Serving The Midwest Since 1919" 

BRUCE R. BROCK 
Broker/World Champion Auctioneer 

BROCK AUCTION - AUCTION REALTY - BROCK AUCTION - AUCTION REALTY - BROCK AUCTION -  AUCTION REALTY 

 

AUCTIONEERS: 
Bruce Brock - Le Mars, IA ........... 612-859-3794 
Austin Popken - Le Mars, IA ....... 712-539-1178 
Brian Rubis - Le Mars, IA ............ 712-253-5481 
Darrell Scott - Mapleton, IA ......... 712-208-0003 
Steve Gaul - Hawarden, IA ......... 712-551-6586  
Adam Karrels - Sturgis, SD ......... 605-490-1701 
Pat Robeson - Sioux City, IA ....... 712-259-1734 
Troy Donnelly - Elk Point, SD ...... 712-899-3748 
John Herrity - Windsor, CO ......... 970-685-0645 

LAND LOCATION: From Kingsley: Go Northwest 4½ miles on C-66, West 3 miles on C-60, 
and then go South 1 mile on K-64. From Moville: Go Northeast 5 miles on Highway 140, 
West 4½ miles on C-70, then go North 3 miles on K-64.  From Le Mars: Go South 10 miles 
on K-49, East 4 miles on C-60, then go South 1 mile on K-64.  
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: Part of the SE¼ located in Section 7, Township 90 North 
Range 44 West of the 5th P.M.  Plymouth Co. IA containing approximately 153.5 
Acres M/L.   
GENERAL DESCRIPTION: Here You Go!! In the offering is a really nice top  
quality Elkhorn Township Farm. This gently rolling Southern Plymouth County farm 
is in a fantastic location. Just Northwest of Kingsley and Southeast of Le Mars and 
East of Hinton right on the highway (K-64) it is perfectly located. We all know the 
value of efficiencies in today’s farming world and location is a big big part of more 
marketing options being available.  
The Plymouth County FSA Office shows 144 Cropland Acres with a 73.4 acre corn 
base with a 165 bushel PLC Yield Index and a 70.7 acre soybean base with a 49 
bushel PLC Yield Index and is currently enrolled in the ARC-County Program. The 
NRCS and Assessors office shows the main soil types to be Galva and Radford 
with a teeny bit of Ida. It carries a strong CSR2 of 83.7. Very nice for the area. The 
farm has been well cared for and is in a high state of production.  
As we mentioned earlier, when it comes to marketing options, this farm is situated 
in the heart of the livestock feeding industry surrounded by excellent grain       
marketing facilities, close to ethanol plants and in the wind turbine footprint.    
However, no contract has been entered into, so you can make your own            
determinations on whether or not you want to participate. Having all these options 
is a luxury a lot of farms don’t have. They promise to be a real strengthening factor 
today and for years to come in providing you and future generations with extra    
financial security. Be sure to look closely at this opportunity.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TERMS: The purchaser(s) will be expected to pay 10% of the purchase price on the date of sale and sign a real estate contract agreeing 
to pay the balance upon delivery of clear & merchantable title. The property is being sold without buyer contingency of any kind, so have 
your financial arrangements secured prior to bidding. Ownership possession will be given upon final settlement. The farm is leased for 
the 2022 crop year and the buyer is to receive the last ½ of the cash rent. Sellers will pay those taxes that become delinquent March 1, 
2023 and all prior taxes based on the current taxes. Descriptions and information are from sources deemed reliable, however, neither the 
sellers nor the Auctioneer/Broker are making any guarantees or warranties, actual or implied. Property sold “As-Is”, so inspect to the  
extent deemed necessary and rely on your own judgment when bidding. The Auctioneer/Broker is representing the sellers’ interest in this 
transaction. The sale is subject only to the  owner’s approval. All announcements made the day of the sale shall supersede any           
previously written or oral statements. 

Whether you want to buy or sell Agricultural property of any kind, Brock Auction Co. Inc. &  Bruce R. Brock Real    
Estate L.L.C. “The Land Marketing Professionals for Over 100 Years” will be glad to sit down with you for a         

confidential, no obligation consultation. See for yourself why the professionals at Brock Auction Co. have sold 100’s of 
millions of dollars worth of Real Estate for customers & clients just like you.  

Put the Brock Team to work for you!  
If you would like more information on this property or any others we have, or if you are considering selling property, we 

have a nationwide network of investors and buyers looking for property of all kinds.                     
 Contact Brock Auction Company, Inc. or Auction Realty of America and we will be glad to help you. 

BROCK AUCTION CO., INC. 
BRUCE R. BROCK REAL ESTATE L.L.C. 
30 Plymouth St. SW - Le Mars, IA 51031 

(712) 548-4634 WWW.BROCKAUCTION.COM 
LICENSED IN: Iowa, Nebraska & South Dakota 

DARYL HEIMGARTNER, WAYNE HEIMGARTNER & JILL SHUMAN - OWNERS 
   Craig Bauerly - Attorney 

AUSTIN POPKEN 
Auctioneer/Realtor 

FOR COMPLETE LISTING, VIDEO & PHOTOS SEE WWW.BROCKAUCTION.COM 



Here You Go!! In the offering is a really nice top quality Elkhorn Township Farm. This 
gently rolling Southern Plymouth County farm is in a fantastic location. Just Northwest 
of Kingsley and Southeast of Le Mars and East of Hinton right on the highway (K-64) 

it is perfectly located. We all know the value of efficiencies in today’s farming world and 
location is a big big part of more marketing options being available.

The Plymouth County FSA Office shows 144 Cropland Acres with a 73.4 acre cornbase 
with a 165 bushel PLC Yield Index and a 70.7 acre soybean base with a 49bushel PLC Yield 

Index and is currently enrolled in the ARC-County Program. The NRCS and Assessors 
office shows the main soil types to be Galva and Radford with a teeny bit of Ida. It carries 
a strong CSR2 of 83.7. Very nice for the area. The farm has been well cared for and is in a 

high state of production.

As we mentioned earlier, when it comes to marketing options, this farm is situated in the 
heart of the livestock feeding industry surrounded by excellent grain marketing facilities, 
close to ethanol plants and in the wind turbine footprint. However, no contract has been 
entered into, so you can make your own determinations on whether or not you want to 
participate. Having all these options is a luxury a lot of farms don’t have. They promise 

to be a real strengthening factor today and for years to come in providing you and future 
generations with extra financial security. Be sure to look closely at this opportunity.

TERMS: The purchaser(s) will be expected to pay 10% of the purchase price on the date 
of sale and sign a real estate contract agreeing to pay the balance upon delivery of clear & 
merchantable title. The property is being sold without buyer contingency of any kind, so have
your financial arrangements secured prior to bidding. Ownership possession will be given upon 
final settlement. The farm is leased for the 2022 crop year and the buyer is to receive the last 
½ of the cash rent. Sellers will pay those taxes that become delinquent March 1, 2023 and all 
prior taxes based on the current taxes. Descriptions and information are from sources deemed 
reliable, however, neither the sellers nor the Auctioneer/Broker are making any guarantees or 
warranties, actual or implied. Property sold “As-Is”, so inspect to the extent deemed necessary 
and rely on your own judgment when bidding. The Auctioneer/Broker is representing the sellers’ 
interest in this transaction. The sale is subject only to the owner’s approval. All announcements 
made the day of the sale shall supersede any previously written or oral statements.

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: Part of the SE¼ located in Section 7, Township 90 North Range 44 
West of the 5th P.M. Plymouth Co. IA containing approximately 153.5 Acres M/L.



O
TT

ER
 A

V
E

300TH ST

Elkhorn
7

Elkhorn
18 Elkhorn

17

Elkhorn
8

1
62.31
HEL

3
81.20
HEL

2
0.59

HEL

4
6.13

5 3.12

United States
Department of
Agriculture

Farm 296

²

2022 Program Year

Plymouth County, Iowa

 

Map Created May 19, 2022

Tract 4210

0 400 800200
Feet

 
United States Department of Agriculture (USDA) Farm Service Agency (FSA) maps are for FSA Program administration only.  This map does not represent a legal survey or reflect actual
ownership; rather it depicts the information provided directly from the producer and/or National Agricultural Imagery Program (NAIP) imagery.  The producer accepts the data 'as is' and 
assumes all risks associated with its use.  USDA-FSA assumes no responsibility for actual or consequential damage incurred as a result of any user's reliance on this data outside FSA 
Programs.  Wetland identifiers do not represent the size, shape, or specific determination of the area.  Refer to your original determination (CPA-026 and attached maps) for exact
boundaries and determinations or contact USDA Natural Resources Conservation Service (NRCS).

Wetland Determination Identifiers
&- Restricted Use#*

Limited Restrictions

")
Exempt from Conservation
Compliance Provisions

Tract Cropland Total:  144.10 acres

USDA is an equal opportunity provider, employer, and lender.

Legend
Non-Cropland

Cropland

CRP

Tract Boundary

Iowa PLSS

Iowa Roads

U.S. Department of Agriculture
Farm Service Agency

Abbreviated 156 Farm Record

FARM:
Prepared:

Page:Report ID:  FSA-156EZ

Crop Year:

296

2022
6/8/22 4:03 PM

1 of 2

Iowa
Plymouth

DISCLAIMER:  This is data extracted from the web farm database.  Because of potential messaging failures in MIDAS, this data is not guaranteed to be an accurate
and complete representation of data contained in the MIDAS system, which is the system of record for Farm Records.

Farmland Cropland
DCP

Cropland WBP WRP

State
Conservation

GRP

Other
Conservation

Effective
DCP Cropland

Double
Cropped

Native
Sod

Operator Name Farm Identifier

Farm
Status

CRP
Cropland

MPL/FWP

153.35 144.1 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0

144.1

0.0

0.0

0.0

Active

144.1

THOMPSON, DALLAS LEE

Farms Associated with Operator:
790, 833, 937, 2502, 5920, 5921, 7455, 7458, 8290, 8292, 8899, 8983, 8984, 9819, 9824

CRP Contract Number(s): None

Number of
Tracts

1

ARC/PLC G/I/F Eligibility: Eligible

EWP

0.0

ARC/PLC
PLC ARC-ICARC-CO ARC-IC-DefaultPLC-Default ARC-CO-Default

NONECORN , SOYBNNONE NONENONENONE

PLC
Yield

Base
AcreageCrop HIP

CCC-505
CRP Reduction

165CORN 73.4 00.00

49SOYBEANS 70.7 00.00

144.1Total Base Acres:

Farmland Cropland DCP Cropland WBP WRP GRP

State
Conservation

Other
Conservation

Effective
DCP Cropland

Double
Cropped

Native
Sod

CRP
Cropland

MPL/FWP

Tract Number:

FSA Physical Location : ANSI Physical Location:

4210 Description SE4 SEC 7 ELKHORN

153.35 144.1 144.1 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0

0.0

BIA Range Unit Number:

Crop
Base

Acreage
PLC
Yield

CCC-505
CRP Reduction

CORN 16573.4 0.00

SOYBEANS 4970.7 0.00

Total Base Acres: 144.1

144.1

Wetland Status:

HEL: conservation system is being actively applied

Tract does not contain a wetland

WL Violations:  None

HEIMGARTNER, WAYNE HEIMGARTNER, DARYL
SHUMAN, JILL

Owners:

HEL Status:

Plymouth, IA Plymouth, IA

EWP
0.0

CROPLAND ACRES: 144.1



153.5 ACRES M/L
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: Part of the SE¼ located in Section 7, Township 
90 North Range 44 West of the 5th P.M. Plymouth Co. IA containing 

approximately 153.5 Acres M/L.



1,282.7
1,370.9

1,319.6

18.31 ft

Topography Hillshade

Min:
Max:

Average:
Standard Deviation:

0ft 458ft 916ft

map center:42° 37' 22.07,  -96° 4' 50.83

6/8/2022
Range: 88.2

Low HighElevation
Source:

Interval(ft):
USGS 3 meter dem
3

7-90N-44W
Plymouth County

Iowa

Field borders provided by Farm Service Agency as of 5/21/2008. 

Plymouth County
Iowa

6/8/2022

Map Center: 42° 37' 22.07,  -96° 4' 50.83

Aerial Map

7-90N-44W

0ft 455ft 910ft

Field borders provided by Farm Service Agency as of 5/21/2008. 

State: Iowa
PlymouthCounty:
7-90N-44WLocation:

Township: Elkhorn
Acres: 151.69
Date: 6/8/2022

Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.

Soils Map

Area Symbol: IA149, Soil Area Version: 32
Code Soil Description Acres Percent of field CSR2 Legend NonIrr Class *c  CSR2** CSR *n NCCPI Soybeans

310C2 Galva silty clay loam, 5 to 9 percent slopes, eroded 83.07 54.8% IIIe 84 51 66

467B Radford silty clay loam, 2 to 5 percent slopes 32.32 21.3% IIe 75 72 83

310B Galva silty clay loam, 2 to 5 percent slopes 25.44 16.8% IIe 95 68 76

T310B Galva silty clay loam, terrace, 2 to 5 percent slopes 5.51 3.6% IIe 95 69 77

1C3 Ida silt loam, 5 to 9 percent slopes, severely eroded 3.38 2.2% IIIe 58 44 64

467 Radford silty clay loam, 0 to 2 percent slopes 1.97 1.3% Iw 79 74 85

Weighted Average 2.56 83.7 59.1 *n 71.9

**IA has updated the CSR values for each county to CSR2.
*n: The aggregation method is "Weighted Average using all components"
*c: Using Capabilities Class Dominant Condition Aggregation Method
Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.

Owner/Operator:

Address:

Address:

Phone:

4 Year Crop History Date:

Farm Name:

Field ID:

42° 37' 22.07,  -96° 4' 50.83Map Center:

Crop Year: Crop Year:

Crop Year:Crop Year:

Acct. #:

State: County: PlymouthIA

7-90N-44WLegal: Twnshp: Elkhorn
Field borders provided by Farm Service Agency as of 5/21/2008. Crop data provided by USDA National Agricultural Statistics Service Cropland Data Layer. 

Soybeans

Corn

Soybeans

Corn

Corn

Soybeans

Corn

Soybeans

6/8/2022

2020

2019 2018

2021

CSR2: 83.7



TO VIEW VIDEO GO TO
WWW.BROCKAUCTION.COM

Whether you want to buy or sell Agricultural property of any kind, Brock 
Auction Co. Inc.&  Bruce R. Brock Real Estate L.L.C. “The Land Marketing 
Professionals for Over 100 Years” will be glad to sit down with you for a 

confidential, no obligation consultation. See for yourself why the professionals 
at Brock Auction Co. have sold 100’s of millions of dollars worth of Real Estate 

for customers & clients just like you. 

Put the Brock Team to work for you! If you would like more information on this 
property or any others we have, or if you are considering selling property, we 
have a nationwide network of investors and buyers looking for property of all 

kinds.  Contact Brock Auction Company, Inc. or Auction Realty of America and 
we will be glad to help you.





Brock Auction Company, Inc.
30 Plymouth St SW
Le Mars, IA 51031

“The Land Marketing Professionals for Over 100 Years”
Is Extremely Proud to Offer

153.5 M/L Acres of Nice Farmland153.5 M/L Acres of Nice Farmland
Section 7, Elkhorn Township, Plymouth County, IASection 7, Elkhorn Township, Plymouth County, IA

(Per Original Government Survey)(Per Original Government Survey)

LIVE PUBLIC AUCTION AND ONLINE BIDDINGLIVE PUBLIC AUCTION AND ONLINE BIDDING
 Online Bidding @  Online Bidding @ BrockAuction.comBrockAuction.com & Click on & Click on

FRIDAY, JULY 8, 2022 @ 10:00 AMFRIDAY, JULY 8, 2022 @ 10:00 AM
SALE HELD AT THE FARM SITESALE HELD AT THE FARM SITE

LAND AUCTION


